
Youth of God: Winter/Spring 2025 Term 2  

Youth of God is the All Hallows Church group for young people of secondary school and college age of any 
denomination or none. We usually meet 7:00pm – 8.30pm on alternate Sunday evenings during term time in the 
church rooms at All Hallows but see details below for any known changes. Those who come to Youth of God are 
very welcome to bring a friend to any of the sessions; they do not have to be a member of All Hallows congregation 
or even a regular churchgoer to join us.   Evenings usually start with social time and snacks after which we have an 
activity and a biblically focused exploration linked to our theme for the term.  If we have time we will have games at 
the end of the evening.  Risk assessments, where applicable, will be issued before events. If your child comes to an 
event, it will be taken as your agreement for them to do so.   

Sunday 4 January     (Missed) 7:00 - 8:30 pm YoG Welcome back, Theme into. All Hallows Church Rooms 
Sunday 11 January 10:30 - 11:30 am 

12:00 - 2:30 pm 
All Age Service 
Bring and Share lunch 

All Hallows Church 
All Hallows Church Rooms 

Sunday 18 January 7:00 - 8:30 pm YoG. Jesus the teacher + term intro  All Hallows Church Rooms 
Sunday 1 February 7:00 - 8:30 pm YoG. Jesus the healer All Hallows Church Rooms  
Sunday 8 February   
 

10:30 - 11:30 am 
12:00 - 2:30 pm 

All Age Service  
Bring and Share lunch 

All Hallows Church 
All Hallows Church Rooms 

Sunday 15 February  TBC YoG half term trip (TBC) TBC 

Sunday 1 March  7:00 - 8:30 pm YoG Service Preperation All Hallows Church Rooms 
Sunday 8 March  10:30 - 11:30 am 

12:00 – 2:30 pm 
YoG Service 
Bring and Share lunch 

All Hallows Church 
All Hallows Church Rooms  

Sunday 15 March 7:00 – 8:30 pm YoG. Jesus the servant All Hallows Church Rooms 
Sunday 29 March 7:00 – 8:30 pm YoG. Jesus the saviour (easter 

activities) 
All Hallows Church Rooms 

 


